250 XC-W TPI 2019 <2019><US><F737554>

ENGINE CASE
50606
+ WELLENDICHTRINGE / SEAL RING
1x 0760142460 1x 47030076100
@_ 1x 0760253570 1x 0760324571
1x 0760385273
+ LAGER / BEARINGS
1x 56530123200 1x 79234012010
1x 0625160040 1x 0625618050
1x 49030023000 1x 54637098100
1x 55430058000 1x 0625062054
1x 0625623204 1x 0625063022
1x 0625062035 2x 54632095000
&
./. @ Dichtungssatz
& 61) Gasket-Set
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1* 55430200233 Crankcase, ready for installat 1.00
3 58030021000 OILDRAIN PLUG W.MAG. M 12X1,5 1.00
4 58038022000 CU-seal ring DIN7603-12X18X1.5 1.00
6 0472042175 CIRCLIP DIN0472-42X1,75 1.00
7 55430059100 CIRCLIP DIN0472-28X1,2 1.00
11 75030085000 RETAINING PLATE F. CS BEARING 3.00
12 75030010100 CASE BUSH 2.00
13 45130022000 ANGLE PIECE 50CCM LC 2001 1.00
14* 55540031000 Collar bushing 1.00
16 0912060406 AH SCREW DIN0912 M 6X40 1.00




19 00190501068 hex lobe countersunc screw M5x 3.00
26 55430025100 CLUTCH COVER GASKET INSIDE 1.00
27 54630027000 DOWEL BUSHING 13,8X11X12 1.00
28 54830027000 DOWEL 21X12 03 1.00
39 55430039000 ENGINE CASE GASKET 1.00
60 0025060606 HH collar screw M6x60 TX30 4.00
61 0025060456 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X45 TX30 10.00
99 55430199000 GASKET SET 250 EXC/SX 17 0.00

* = New part




